SEPTEMBER 2023 FEBRUARY 2024

®
I

i

e

ELMIRA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
2023 - 2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR

s mM[T[wW[T[F][s s M| T[wW|[T[F][s
1] 2 123

sl s 67380 4 |5 e[ 7]8]09]10
1011 [12]13[14[15 16| [11[12]13]14[15[16]17
1718 [19] 20 [ 21 [ 22 [ 23| |18 24
24 | 25 [26 [ 27 [ 28 [ 29 [ 30| |25 [ 26 | 27 | 28 | 29
MARCH 2024
sImM[T[W[T[F][s s M| T[wW|T][F][s
12 ]3]4[5]6]7 1|2
8 N 10| 11121314 8 | 9
15 | 16 [ 17 | 18 [ 19 [ 20 | 21

22 [ 23 [24 ] 25 [ 26 27 | 28

29 | 30 | 31

s
1 ]2 s M| T[wW|T[F]|s
3[as|6][7]8]09 1234
1011121314 15] 16 5 [ 6| 7 [ 8] 9 [10]11
12 [13]14 [ 15[ 16 | 17 | 18
19 [ 20 [ 21 [ 22 [ 23 [ 24|25
26 28 [ 29 [ 30 | 31
A A 024 D24
s m[T| W |[T]F]s s M| T[w|T[F][s
234516 1
7 8 ]9 ]10]11]12]13 2 [3 45678
14 16| 17 [ 18 | 19 | 20 9 [10]11[12]13]14]15
2122 |23 ] 24 [ 25 | 26 |27 | |16 | 17 | 18 20 [ 21 | 22
2829 [30] 31 23 [ 24 | 25 [ 26 | 27 | 28 | 29
30

9/4/23
9/5/23-9/6/23
9/7/23

10/6/23
10/9/23
11/10/23
11/22/23-11/24/23
12/22/23-1/1/24
1/15/24
1/29/24
2/19/24
2/19/24-2/23/24
3/18/24
3/29/24-4/1/24
4/22/24-4/26/24
5/27/24
6/19/24
6/25/24

Labor Day

Conference Day

First Day of School
Emergency Early Release Day
Columbus Day

Veterans Day
Thanksgiving Recess
Winter Recess

Martin Luther King Jr Day
Conference Day
Presidents’ Day
Mid-Winter Recess
Conference Day

Holiday

Spring Recess

Memorial Day
Juneteenth

Last Day of School for
Students

*QOctober 6, 2023, will be the emergency early
release day. Students in all buildings will be released

15 minutes early.

Regents Exams
Regents Exams

Rating Day

January 23-26, 2024

June 14, 17, 18, 20, 21, 24, 25,
26, 2024

June 26, 2024

Holiday or Recess \
Conference Days

Regents Exams / Last Day of
School

Emergency Early Release Day

First Day of School



