

## **ELMIRA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 2023 - 2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR**

SEPTEMBER 2023								
S	Μ	Т	V	Т	F	S		
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		

OCTOBER 2023							
S	М	Т	V	Т	F	S	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
29	30	31					

NOVEMBER 2023							
S	Μ	Т	V	Т	F	S	
			1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30			

DECEMBER 2023						
S	Μ	Т	V	Т	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

	JANUARY 2024							
S	М	T	W	Т	F	S		
	1	2	3	4	5	6		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27		
28	29	30	31					

		FEBRI	JARY	2024		
S	Μ	Т	V	Т	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29		

		MAI	RCH 2	024		
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

		Ар	ril 202	24		
S	М	Т	V	Т	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

		M	AY 202	24		
S	Μ	Т	W	Т	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

		JUI	NE 20	24		
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30						

9/4/23	Labor Day
9/5/23-9/6/23	Conference Day
9/7/23	First Day of School
10/6/23	Emergency Early Release Day
10/9/23	Columbus Day
11/10/23	Veterans Day
11/22/23-11/24/23	Thanksgiving Recess
12/22/23-1/1/24	Winter Recess
1/15/24	Martin Luther King Jr Day
1/29/24	Conference Day
2/19/24	Presidents' Day
2/19/24-2/23/24	Mid-Winter Recess
3/18/24	Conference Day
3/29/24-4/1/24	Holiday
4/22/24-4/26/24	Spring Recess
5/27/24	Memorial Day
6/19/24	Juneteenth
6/25/24	Last Day of School for
	Students

\*October 6, 2023, will be the emergency early release day. Students in all buildings will be released 15 minutes early.

Regents Exams January 23-26, 2024

Regents Exams June 14, 17, 18, 20, 21, 24, 25,

26, 2024

Rating Day June 26, 2024

## **Holiday or Recess**

## **Conference Days**

Regents Exams / Last Day of School

Emergency Early Release Day

First Day of School